
Type and Number: IFB 057-20

Opening Date: 7/7/2020 RBL/QPL Cat:  EG - 5 ADV: 6/2/2020 JSEB:  Optional SAFETY: Yes

Pre-Meeting Date: June 9, 2020 Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 

Pre-Meeting Time: 10:30 a.m. ; Site Visit 12:00 
noon Optional Prebid / Mandatory Site Visit

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL CIRCLE ONE 

Brian Williams Pike Electric (561) 596‐0110 bawilliams@pike.com

Bud Eureka Pike Electric (407) 216‐9737 aeureka@pike.com

Gary Robbins Havgland Energy (863) 639‐7485 grobbins@havglandllc.com

Jason Rinehart JEA (904) 665‐7380 rineja@jea.com

Jeff Sheets Edison Power (954)702‐0922 jsheets@edisonpower.com

Jeremy Young Sayers Construction (512)636‐0320 jyoung@powersolutionsgroupllc.com

Joe Atkinson Sunbelt Matting (904) 626‐0341 Joe.atkinson@sunbeltrentals.com

John R. Peagler Pike Electric (407) 982‐9055 jpeagler@pike.com

Kory blue JEA (904) 418‐1131 Blueks@jea.com

Melissa Wilson SPE Group (305) 345‐3287 mwilson@spepower.com

Melvin Gay Volt Power (904) 237‐4130 mgay@voltpowerco.com

Mandatory Site Visit Attendee's

TITLE: Construction Services for Circuits 909/917 Nocatee Substation Interconnect

Category Manager: Lisa Pleasants - pleall@jea.com 

Buyer: Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com 

Telconference Only: Webex, see solicitation coverpage Coordinator: Sebastian Chmist - Chmisn@jea.com
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Opening Date: 7/7/2020 RBL/QPL Cat:  EG - 5 ADV: 6/2/2020 JSEB:  Optional SAFETY: Yes

Pre-Meeting Date: June 9, 2020 Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 
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Mandatory Site Visit Attendee's

TITLE: Construction Services for Circuits 909/917 Nocatee Substation Interconnect

Category Manager: Lisa Pleasants - pleall@jea.com 

Buyer: Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com 

Merritt Ingram Chain Electric (601) 270‐2231 mingram@bchain.com

Name Company Phone Email

Paul Wilson SPE Group (305) 345‐3327 Pwilson@spepower.com

Raymond Richards L.E. Myers (407) 466‐4663 rrichards@myrgroup.com

Sebastian Chmist JEA 
(904) 665‐7016   (860) 

995‐0075
chmism@jea.com

Travis Colley C and C Power Line (904) 524‐0835 tcolley@ccpowerline.com


